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2011 TSSAA State Track & Field Championships

Middle Tennessee State University

Murfreesboro, Tennessee  - 5/23/2011 to 5/27/2011

Results - Outdoor Pentathlon

Girls Outdoor Pentathlon D-II
                            Points     100H       LJ       HJ       SP      800
    ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Butler, Marjorie                  15.38    5.24m    1.62m   11.31m  2:19.80
    Webb School of Knoxville            NWI      NWI  5-03.75 37-01.25
    11 Team Points: 10        3619    (792)    (626)    (759)    (616)    (826)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  2 Mckinney, Abbie                   15.20    5.34m    1.62m   10.75m  2:30.08
    Franklin Road Academy               NWI      NWI  5-03.75 35-03.25
    12 Team Points: 8         3499    (815)    (654)    (759)    (579)    (692)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  3 Warm, Sally                       16.40    4.99m    1.62m    8.97m  2:31.62
    Baylor                              NWI      NWI  5-03.75 29-05.25
    12 Team Points: 6         3117    (666)    (557)    (759)    (462)    (673)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  4 Harvey, Caylyn                    17.62    5.11m    1.42m    7.41m  2:23.41
    Brentwood Academy                   NWI      NWI  4-07.75 24-03.75
    11 Team Points: 5         2790    (528)    (589)    (534)    (361)    (778)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  5 McKinney, Morgan                  16.81    5.13m    1.42m    8.41m  2:40.44
    Battle Ground Academy               NWI      NWI  4-07.75 27-07.25
    10 Team Points: 4         2741    (618)    (595)    (534)    (426)    (568)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  6 Popp, Selena                      17.07    4.74m    1.57m    7.36m  2:44.35
    Baylor                              NWI      NWI  5-01.75 24-01.75
    8 Team Points: 3          2662    (589)    (490)    (701)    (358)    (524)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  7 Jamison, Kate                     18.58    4.98m    1.47m    8.34m  2:37.82
    Evangelical Christian               NWI      NWI  4-09.75  27-04.5
    9 Team Points: 2          2591    (430)    (554)    (588)    (421)    (598)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  8 Parker, Kayla                     17.05    4.55m    1.62m    6.35m  3:00.28
    Hutchison                           NWI      NWI  5-03.75    20-10
    10 Team Points: 1         2448    (591)    (441)    (759)    (294)    (363)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  9 Griffin, Valerie                  18.44    4.56m    1.42m    9.27m  3:09.08
    Brentwood Academy                   NWI      NWI  4-07.75    30-05
    10                        2188    (444)    (443)    (534)    (482)    (285)
                              -------------------------------------------------
DNF Tillman, Chloe                    25.67      DNS      DNS      DNS
    Battle Ground Academy               NWI
    12                                  (9)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)
                              -------------------------------------------------
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Event 112  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points 
=============================================================================== 
  1 Mckinney, Abbie           12 Franklin Road            15.20   NWI  2    815 
  2 Butler, Marjorie          11 Webb Knoxville           15.38   NWI  4    792 
  3 Warm, Sally               12 Baylor                   16.40   NWI  3    666 
  4 McKinney, Morgan          10 Battle Ground            16.81   NWI  3    618 
  5 Parker, Kayla             10 Hutchison                17.05   NWI  4    591 
  6 Popp, Selena               8 Baylor                   17.07   NWI  2    589 
  7 Harvey, Caylyn            11 Brentwood Acad.          17.62   NWI  1    528 
  8 Griffin, Valerie          10 Brentwood Acad.          18.44   NWI  4    444 
  9 Jamison, Kate              9 E C S                    18.58   NWI  1    430 
 10 Tillman, Chloe            12 Battle Ground            25.67   NWI  1      9 
  
Event 112  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls Long Jump D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
====================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points 
====================================================================================== 
  1 Mckinney, Abbie           12 Franklin Road            5.34m   NWI  17-06.25    654 
  2 Butler, Marjorie          11 Webb Knoxville           5.24m   NWI  17-02.25    626 
  3 McKinney, Morgan          10 Battle Ground            5.13m   NWI  16-10.00    595 
  4 Harvey, Caylyn            11 Brentwood Acad.          5.11m   NWI  16-09.25    589 
  5 Warm, Sally               12 Baylor                   4.99m   NWI  16-04.50    557 
  6 Jamison, Kate              9 E C S                    4.98m   NWI  16-04.25    554 
  7 Popp, Selena               8 Baylor                   4.74m   NWI  15-06.75    490 
  8 Griffin, Valerie          10 Brentwood Acad.          4.56m   NWI  14-11.50    443 
  9 Parker, Kayla             10 Hutchison                4.55m   NWI  14-11.25    441 
  
Event 112  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls High Jump D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Mckinney, Abbie           12 Franklin Road            1.62m    5-03.75    759 
  1 Warm, Sally               12 Baylor                   1.62m    5-03.75    759 
  1 Parker, Kayla             10 Hutchison                1.62m    5-03.75    759 
  1 Butler, Marjorie          11 Webb Knoxville           1.62m    5-03.75    759 
  5 Popp, Selena               8 Baylor                   1.57m    5-01.75    701 
  6 Jamison, Kate              9 E C S                    1.47m    4-09.75    588 
  7 McKinney, Morgan          10 Battle Ground            1.42m    4-07.75    534 
  7 Harvey, Caylyn            11 Brentwood Acad.          1.42m    4-07.75    534 
  7 Griffin, Valerie          10 Brentwood Acad.          1.42m    4-07.75    534 
  
Event 112  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls Shot Put D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Butler, Marjorie          11 Webb Knoxville          11.31m   37-01.25    616 
  2 Mckinney, Abbie           12 Franklin Road           10.75m   35-03.25    579 
  3 Griffin, Valerie          10 Brentwood Acad.          9.27m   30-05.00    482 
  4 Warm, Sally               12 Baylor                   8.97m   29-05.25    462 
  5 McKinney, Morgan          10 Battle Ground            8.41m   27-07.25    426 
  6 Jamison, Kate              9 E C S                    8.34m   27-04.50    421 
  7 Harvey, Caylyn            11 Brentwood Acad.          7.41m   24-03.75    361 
  8 Popp, Selena               8 Baylor                   7.36m   24-01.75    358 
  9 Parker, Kayla             10 Hutchison                6.35m   20-10.00    294 
  



Event 112  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Girls 800 Meter Dash D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1 Butler, Marjorie          11 Webb Knoxville         2:19.80     826 
  2 Harvey, Caylyn            11 Brentwood Acad.        2:23.41     778 
  3 Mckinney, Abbie           12 Franklin Road          2:30.08     692 
  4 Warm, Sally               12 Baylor                 2:31.62     673 
  5 Jamison, Kate              9 E C S                  2:37.82     598 
  6 McKinney, Morgan          10 Battle Ground          2:40.44     568 
  7 Popp, Selena               8 Baylor                 2:44.35     524 
  8 Parker, Kayla             10 Hutchison              3:00.28     363 
  9 Griffin, Valerie          10 Brentwood Acad.        3:09.08     285 
  
Event 112  Girls Outdoor Pentathlon D-II 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
Finals 
  1 Butler, Marjorie          11 Webb Knoxville            3619   10    
  2 Mckinney, Abbie           12 Franklin Road             3499    8    
  3 Warm, Sally               12 Baylor                    3117    6    
  4 Harvey, Caylyn            11 Brentwood Acad.           2790    5    
  5 McKinney, Morgan          10 Battle Ground             2741    4    
  6 Popp, Selena               8 Baylor                    2662    3    
  7 Jamison, Kate              9 E C S                     2591    2    
  8 Parker, Kayla             10 Hutchison                 2448    1    
  9 Griffin, Valerie          10 Brentwood Acad.           2188   
  
                Women - D-II - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored 
=============================================================================== 
    1) Webb School of Knoxville    10        2) Baylor                      9    
    3) Franklin Road Academy        8        4) Brentwood Academy           5    
    5) Battle Ground Academy        4        6) Evangelical Christian       2    
    7) Hutchison                    1                                            
  


